## Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

## State of New Mexico Energy, minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103
Revised 1-1-89

Revised 1-1-8

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVATION		WELL API NO.	<u> </u>
DISTRICT II	P.O. Box 200		30-015-26290	ľ
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	Santa Fe, New Mexico	8/304-2006-D	5. Indicate Type of Lease	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		OCT 1 1 1991	STATE FEE	K
1000 Ro Biazon Ru., Azzec, 1441 07410		0.00	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND REPORTS ON WEL	LARTESIA OSSICO		7///
( DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROP DIFFERENT RESERVE	OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PE	OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	2222
(FORM C-10	1) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)			
1. Type of Well:  OIL GAS WELL X WELL	-		John AGU	
2. Name of Operator	OTHER		0 70 70	
YATES PETROLEUM CORPORAT	ion ✓		8. Well No.	
3. Address of Operator	1 224 00010		9. Pool name or Wildcat	
105 South 4th St., Artes	ia, NM 88210		South Dagger Draw U/Penn	
	North	1980	) West	
Ouit Letter	- Legs Lichi ille	Line and	Feet From The	Line
Section 14		nge 24E	NMPM Eddy Cour	aty
	10. Elevation (Show whether a			
Charle As	3617' GF			
			_	
NOTICE OF INTE	NTION TO:	SOB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLING	OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMEN	т
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TEST AND CE		
OTHER:				XX
<ol> <li>Describe Proposed or Completed Operation work) SEE RULE 1103.</li> </ol>	B (Clearly state all pertinent details, an	d give pertinent dates, includ	ling estimated date of starting any proposed	
•	ng perforations as f	follows: 7741-8	35' w/1200g. 15% NEFE acid,	
perfs 7690-7723' w/1200g.	15% NEFE acid, perfs			
perfs 7651-7785' w/18000g				
2% KCL water. Ran sub-pu			id overflushed with 100 DDIs	
- noz water. Ram bab pe	mp and recarned werr	to production.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
I hereby certify that the information above is true an				
SIGNATURE Landa Sola	odles m	Production Su	pervisor DATE 10-10-91	
TYPEOR FRONT NAME Juanita	Goodlett		THE STATE OF THE S	.8_1 /·
TYPE OR PRINT NAME JUBILLIA			IELEPHONE NO. 303/14	
(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL	SIGNED BY			
MIKE WIL			OCT 1 R 10	91
APPROVED BY SUPERVIS	OR. DISTRICT IF TIME	.e	9. Pool name or Wildcat South Dagger Draw U/Penn  BO Feet From The West  NMPM Eddy County  Report, or Other Data BSEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING  PLUG AND ABANDONMENT  SEMENT JOB  Lexisting perforations  Lexisting perforations  Adding estimated date of starting any proposed  85' w/1200g. 15% NEFE acid,  Ong. 15% NEFE. Acidized  CCL water. Pumped chemical and overflushed with 166 bbls	<u>~ ,                                     </u>